Serie TRCK GEN 2
The TRCK series has been designed to allow you to adjust the beam
angle and offer superior aesthetics, efficiency and performance.
ProLine® TRCK GEN 2
Tracklight
CONSTRUCTION
Housing: Aluminum
Paint:   White/Black

DESCRIPTION
CODE
Ordering Information
Family Generation Watt Distribution IRC CCT Voltage Colorr
TRCK=
Tracklight
20= 20W ADG = 9= CS= MV= W=White
G2= Gen 2 28= 28w Adjustable 90 CCT Selectable
(3000k/3500K/4000K)
120-277V B= Black
16° to 60°
Description Watt CCT Lumens (Im) IRC Lm/W
TRCKG220WADG9CSMVW 20W 3000K/3500K/4000K 1950 lm 90 93 lm/W
TRCKG220WADG9CSMVB 20W 3000K/3500K/4000K
1950 lm
90 93 lm/W
TRCKG228WADG9CSMVW 28W 3000K/3500K/4000K 2700 lm 90 70 Lm/W
TRCKG228WADG9CSMVB 28W 3000K/3500K/4000K
2700 lm
90 70 Lm/W
Ordering Description
Ordering Information' (Important: Please see note 1 below):